
NTU 2024 ZUNI CAMPUS RESOURCES

Dr. Reynelle Lowsayatee
(o): (505) 257-3790 (e): rlowsayatee@navajotech.edu

Tyrell Westika
(o): (505) 404-9865 (e): tyrell.westika@ashiwi.org

LISTING PROVIDED BY NTU COUNSELING & SA OFFICE 2/26/24
Zuni NTU Administrative Assistant  (505) 782-6010 / 6020

Kelly Chiquito, Registrar 
(o): (505) 387-7426 (e): kchiquito@navajotech.edu

Register for classes; drop/add, withdrawal, access class schedule, 
un-o�cial /o�cial transcript, academic records, FERPA, and progress 
towards graduation.

Wanda Jimmie, Assistant Registrar 
(o): (505) 387-7485 (e): wjimmie@navajotech.edu

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE

CREATIVE ARTS & ENTREPRENEURSHIP PROJECT

ECME (Early Childhood Multicultural Education)

Laura Leekela
(o): (505) 782-6020 (e): lleekela@navajotech.edu

Scan and email documents to finaid@navajotech.edu or drop o� in 
person at Crownpoint or Chinle Instructional Site. Documents can be 
downloaded from the website or by email request. 
https://www.navajotech.edu/students/financial-aid
Returning students check MyNTU Student Portal Document Tracking. 
If you are no longer interested in attending NTU, please call or email to 
update records. Federal School Code: 016119. 
Assist to applying for financial aid prior to the beginning of the 
academic year or semester. This will ensure the timely identification, 
processing and disbursement of funds. Application deadlines for 
financial assistance vary depending on the source of funding; therefore, 
it is crucial to apply early.
For free Application for Federal Student Aid (FASFA) form, financial 
aid information, Grants, part-time work, and scholarship contact.
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fasfa

Gary Segay, Financial Aid Manager
(O): (505) 387-7428  (E): gsegay@navajotech.edu
Rena Tom, Financial Aid Assistant
(O): (505) 387-7417  (E): rtom@navajotech.edu
Marcella Begay-Jim, Administrative Assistant - Financial Aid 
O�ce
(O): (505) 387-7361  (E): marbegayjim@navajotech.edu
Angelita Darwin, Financial Aid Advisor
(O): (505) 387-7442  (E): adarwin@navajotech.edu

FINANCIAL AID

Assisting with internet/WIFI connections and technical issues.
Vanessa Yuselew
(o): (505) 782-6010 (e): vanessa.yuselew@ashiwi.org

IT  SUPPORT

Zuni Transit Program
(o): (505) 782-7288 (e): Ashiwi.Transit@ashiwi.org

TRANSPORTATION

Belinda Tsabetsaye
(o): (505) 289-1524 (e): belinda.tsabetsaye@ashiwi.org

ZUNI  LANGUAGE PROGRAM

EMERGENCY NUMBER 
Zuni Dispatch (505) 782-4493 / 4494
Zuni Fire Department (Blackrock) (505) 782-4833
Zuni Police Department (505) 782-7057
Zuni Indian Health Services Emergency Operator (505) 782-4431
Zuni Fire Department (Village) (505) 782-4200

Raelynn Seowtewa
(o): (505) 782-6022 (e): rcachini@navajotech.edu
(e): raelynn.seowtewa@ashiwi.org

Services for understanding academic requirements, achieving academic 
goals, placement testing, First Year students and manages students on 
academic probation. Located at Trailer C, HWY 191, East Indian Route 7.

Dr. Reynelle Lowsayatee, ECME Advising
(o): (505) 257-3790 (e): rlowsayatee@navajotech.edu
Kyle Arviso, Academic Advisor
(O): (505) 387-7513  (E): karviso@navajotech.edu

ACADEMIC ADVISING

Adobe Center
(o): (505) 782-7230

ABE /  GED

Academic Advising Questions: advising@navajotech.edu

ADMISSIONS OFFICE

Raelynn Seowtewa
(o): (505) 782-6022 (e): rcachini@navajotech.edu

Process admissions application for all students.

Laura Leekela
(o): (505) 782-6020 (e): lleekela@navajotech.edu

Kami Morgan, Bookstore Assistant
(O): (505) 387-7497 ext. 1139 (F): (505) 786-5644
(E): kami.morgan@navajotech.edu Student Union Building
Monday - Friday: 8 AM - 5 PM | Closed for Lunch 12:00 - 1:00 PM
Online Bookstore
https://navajotech.textbookx.com/institutional/index.php
Bookstore Inquires: ntubookstore@navajotech.edu
FB Group Page Selling/Buying Textbooks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/773761042648794/

BOOKSTORE

Laura Leekela
(o): (505) 782-6020 (e): lleekela@navajotech.edu

CAMPUS RECRUITER

COUNSELING SERVICES
Online Tele-Mental Health - TimelyCare
A 24/7 Online Virtual Tele-Mental Health care for NTU Students at no cost! To 
sign-up and register by downloading the timelycare app at timelycare.com/ntu.
Cheryll Atine, ICADC, ICCJP, SAPS
(c): (505) 726-3901 (e): c.atine@navajotech.edu
Shumak’olo:wa Health Center
Robert Waatsa (505) 782-5719/2717

Elvis Panteah, IT Support Specialist
(o): (505) 782-6015 (e): elvis.panteah@ashiwi.org


